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Ef¥PieER HYibsEETmM 27 0.7 586 14.8 Ex 94 2.9 2576 80.4
E#pitEEEHYEERERT a 21 0.7 613 15.4 P eEH 14 2.3 2650 82.7
EfmibaEE HibEER a 24 0.6 637 16.0 69 2.2 2119 84.9
Bt EEE B EE a 24 0.6 661 16.6 Boe = 56 1.7 2775 86.6
B ‘EXEEH EERED 20 0.5 681 17.1 EoR[R: 33 56 1.7 2831 88.4
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C7. ZXH/AEICHT DARHER TF C7. ZX{/AEICHT 2 AEHEK TF

sk KEPTEST B FISER sk

Cumulative Cumulative

sook T EIGLERLLSL ok

Cumulative Cumulative

C7_DAIC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent C7_0THC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
& 354 11.0 354 1.0 m/h 658 18.8 658 18.8
ke #H=E 350 10.9 704 21.8 [i:1] 330 9.4 988 28.2
& = 283 8.8 987 30.6 o/ B 280 8.0 1268 36.2
£3 % 257 8.0 1244 38.6 mh a% 226 6.5 1494 42.1
X 235 1.3 1479 45.9 [l 23=) ] 220 6.3 1714 49.0
E 216 6.7 1695 52.6 [i:] & 188 5.4 1902 54.3
(%3 k3 209 6.5 1904 59.0 [ =] 165 47 2067 59.0
&£ 208 6.4 2112 65.5 /Mg 148 4.2 2215 63.3
& Hx 179 5.6 2291 71.0 mhE B 120 3.4 2335 66. 7
(43 175 5.4 2466 76.5 1] a 108 3.1 2443 69.8
B 129 4.0 2595 80.5 =] 101 2.9 2544 12.7
EEEHE 127 3.9 2722 84.4 ] =] 98 2.8 2642 75.5
b &= 69 2.1 2791 86.5 m % 95 2.7 2737 78.2
(4 ¥E 60 1.9 2851 88.4 gh 71 2.2 2814 80.4
& XK 55 1.7 2906 90. 1 h 1 2.2 2891 82.6
EE % 54 1.7 2960 91.8 E/NRa 15 2.1 2966 84.7
It & % 46 1.4 3006 93.2 m 8 13 2.1 3039 86.8
(4:X: 3 46 1.4 3052 94.6 # 70 2.0 3109 88.8
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C7. ZXH/AEICHT DARHER TF D3. AT A HIRYI—N~ADAERER MS

*bk BIELAFEOHAEE 0L LDEEFMNH-1-HE) v
Cumulative Cumulative

C7_0V30 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
E¥MEEEREE HERND 21 0.5 21 0.5
E/h 19 0.5 40 1.0

[N B 13 0.3 53 1.4

/S 12 0.3 65 1.7

HBPLEXLLE BERN 1 0.3 76 2.0
[N 3 10 0.3 86 2.2

ERER/ND 10 0.3 96 2.5

& HE@E/M 10 0.3 106 2.8
E#¥ibEx 10 0.3 116 3.0
@/ Bh 9 0.2 125 3.3

BmeEx 9 0.2 134 3.5
B eEx & [ 9 0.2 143 3.7
Bt ERILE HET/N g 9 0.2 152 4.0
E#¥pibEReE HE@NMEOB 9 0.2 161 4.2
1] 8 0.2 169 4.4

1] B 8 0.2 177 4.6

=1 ] 8 0.2 185 4.8

8 0.2 193 5.0

i

sk AL TSR B BISER ook

Cumulative Cumulative

D3_KOUG Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
E#¥mibER 486 17.2 486 17.2
B ER 304 10.7 790 27.9
B k4 252 8.9 1042 36.8
E: 3 173 6.1 1215 42.9
4 k-3 146 5.2 1361 48.0
E 3 139 4.9 1500 52.9
| EEX 27 45 1627 57.4
E# e&Ex 112 4.0 1739 61.4
Ex 100 3.5 1839 64.9
89 3.1 1928 68.1
E#% o 88 3.1 2016 1.2
% &% 85 3.0 2101 74.2
(331 82 2.9 2183 77.1
Ex 81 2.9 2264 79.9
&R 9 2.8 2343 82.7
L[R2 58 2.0 2401 84.8
E#miE = 51 1.8 2452 86.6
EoR[R: 33 50 1.8 2502 88.3
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Cumulative Cumulative
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D3. AT AL ALRYT—N~DAFEHER MS
sock TLEIGLERLLSL ok

Cumulative Cumulative

56

D3_DAIC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent D3_0THC Frequency Percent Frequency Percent
kE #H:E mn 12.0 3N 12.0 [ 651 19.2 651 19.2
& 297 9.6 668 21.7 [i:1] 291 8.6 942 27.8
= 259 8.4 927 30.1 /BB 254 1.5 1196 35.3
HEHE 250 8.1 1177 38.2 [N L) 233 6.9 1429 42.1
& E:3 237 1.7 1414 45.9 /o O 215 6.3 1644 48.5
EE 214 6.9 1628 52.8 [ =] 186 5.5 1830 54.0
-3 198 6.4 1826 59.2 [N 23 160 4.7 1990 58.7
(43 x 193 6.3 2019 65.5 [i:1] B 137 4.0 2127 62.7
& Hx 168 5.4 2187 70.9 a 107 3.2 2234 65.9
B 163 5.3 2350 76.2 1] =] 102 3.0 2336 68.9
(43 134 4.3 2484 80.6 m/hR B 100 2.9 2436 7.8
EEEHE 115 3.7 2599 84.3 m % 90 2.7 2526 74.5
b &= 81 2.6 2680 86.9 /B 89 2.6 2615 771
(4 BE 79 2.6 2759 89.5 1] =] 86 2.5 2701 79.7
(4 * 44 1.4 2803 90.9 I 73 2.2 2774 81.8
EE % 40 1.3 2843 92.2 % 70 2.1 2844 83.9
E&E &K 38 1.2 2881 93.4 (] 69 2.0 2913 85.9
it & = 35 1.1 2916 94.6 m % B 65 1.9 2978 87.8
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D3. AF 4 HILRI—I~DAEHE r=h Y

6.4 H & FEB : c6, D2

sk BIALEOEEE GO LOEELNH - -HE) w*x

Cumulative Cumulative

D3_0V30 Frequency Percent Frequency Percent P FAU O thd)ﬁ%j‘éﬂj %ﬁgl} : TF’ MS
I - PSS * FEIRFE5QLL EDFEER : 1115 H
B EREE wa@hg:% 113 gi 31 123 ¢ 01=EDZEETHKLY, 02=3%%, 09=H=F,
e - - 10=T %, 11=1%%], 12= K& -BEF, 13-
BMEERILE REED 13 0.4 81 2.3 oy s ) dLEE = ,
B 13 0.4 00 2.7 e, 14=RF, 15=-F& R{E,
B ER &/ 13 0.4 13 3.0 16=91&- 1584, 20=FD1th
& 12 0.3 125 3.4
& 12 0.3 137 3.1 S 3 g
£ @i . 12 03 149 40 e EDEEHTHLL BBV TEAILER,
HEEE 12 03 161 4.3
WL = 12 03 173 47 e TFEMSOZEEL /LY
ARMLERESE WEEA om0 1 03 1w 59 o TERER R (SMEL) 120 fEm 35 Y
£ EEA 1 03 207 5.6 e T
EMEEN W 10 03 217 5.9 ¢EFLTF
b MEEMEIB 10 0.3 221 6.1
_BotEx L o4 b2
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